
Baptism Dates 2018-19 
Revised 8/27/18 

 

2018-2019 Classes:   
 

Sept. 13 & 20, 2018  6:30 -8:30 pm   Classroom 7 & Tikes 

 

November 8 & 15, 2018 6:30 – 8:30 pm  Classroom 4  

 

January 17 & 24, 2019  6:30 -8:30 pm   Classroom 2 & 5 

 

March 23, & 30, 2019            9 - 11am                                Classroom 2 & 5 

 

May 30, & June 6, 201            6:30 -8:30 pm                    Room 2 & 5       

Sat., July 21  5:00  

Sun., July 22  9:00  

   11:00 

   1:00  

 

Sat., Aug. 18    5:00 

Sun., Aug. 19    9:00 

11:00                                    

    1:00  

 

Sat., Sept. 15  5:00 

Sun., Sept. 16  9:00 

              11:00 

     

 

Sat., Oct. 20  5:00 

Sun., Oct. 21  9:00 

   11:00 

 

Sat., Nov. 17  5:00 

Sun., Nov. 18  8:30  

9:30  

10:30 

   11:30 

   5:00 LT 

    

Sat., Dec. 29  5:00 

Sun., Dec. 30  8:30 

              9:30 

                 10:30 

   11:30 

 

 

    

Sat., Jan. 19  5:00  

Sun., Jan. 20  8:30  

   9:30  

   10:30 

   11:30 

   5:00 LT 

 

Sat., Feb 16  5:00  

Sun., Feb.17  8:30 

   9:30 

   10:30 

   11:30 

             5:00 LT 

 

Mar. 6 = Ash Wednesday 

April 21= Easter Sunday 

 

   

Sun., May 5 1:00   

  

 

Sat., May 25  5:00  

Sun., May 26 8:30  

 10:30 

 11:30  

 5:00 LT 

 

June 9 = Pentecost  

 

Sat., June 15  5:00  

Sun., June 16 9:30  

 10:30 

 11:30  

 5:00 LF   

 


